清洁托盘转换盖
Clean Tray transition covers are used for Transitioning from a
sloped to standard cable tray. Available with right- and left-
hand slope. Will fit the Splice (order separately) or anywhere on
a straight section (transition cover sloped to flat left-hand
shown in drawing). The Clean Tray stainless steel system is
designed to protect rated cabling in applications that require
frequent washdown.

材料: 不锈钢 304
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 类型 高度 宽度 厚度 快速发货
CTS44TCLSS 17141 盖板 102mm 102mm 1.27mm No
CTS33TCLSS 17136 盖板 76mm 76mm 1.27mm No
CTS33TCRSS 17135 盖板 76mm 76mm 1.27mm No
CTS44TCRSS 17138 盖板 102mm 102mm 1.27mm No
CTS46TCLSS 17146 盖板 102mm 152mm 1.27mm No
CTS46TCRSS 17145 盖板 102mm 152mm 1.27mm No
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。